3-Serisi E21

17BM0001

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

17BM00
20BMO00
20BM0030

29BMO0005
29BMO0006

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

06/1975->03/1984

20BMO0030

29BM0005

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tsira ¢ HaKOHEYHNKOM

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
TAra ¢ HaKOHEYHNKOM

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

B —

20BM0020

17BM0001

29BM0006

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

32111115 239
32111116 463

32111116 710
3211 1115 549
32111115 229

32111116 709

32111115 229

3211 1115 241

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

3-Serisi E30 10/1982->1993 Z1 06/1988->08/1991
20BM0031 | 20BM0021 w
17BM0002 17BM0002
29BM0002 i i 29BMO0001

26BMO100

I

26BM0002

38BM1500

As Metal Ref.

Kog As Metal
Rotil
10BM0010 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotil
10BMO0011 Ball Joint

LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarn

17BM0002

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20BMO0021

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20BMO0031

Titresim Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunmsatopa

26BM0002

26BM0100

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
TAra ¢ HaKOHEYHNKOM

29BMO0001

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
TAra ¢ HaKOHeYHNKOM

29BM0002

Rotilli Kol Burcu
Control Arm Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

38BM 1500

Rotilli Kol Burcu
Control Arm Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

38BM1505

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

10BM0010

.

10BM0011

Aciklama

Alt, Dis
Lower, Outer
HwxHAs, BHewHas

Alt, i¢
Lower,inner
HuXHss, BHyTpeHHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis

M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
Arka

Rear

3aaHas

On

Front

MNepepHsas

Arka, Alt Z1 igin
Rear, Lower For 21
3agHuiA, HuxHuin - Ans Z1
Arka, Alt Z1 igin
Rear, Lower For Z1
3aaHuiA, HuxHwnin - Ans Z1

10BM0010 — -
26BM0100
10BM0011 26BM0002

38BM1505

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

Z1 Harig
3112 1126 254

31121126 253
31121139 131

32111126 757

32111126 620 /3211 1130 451
3211 1130449/3211 1127 124

32111127 124
32111130 449

->06/1991
->06/1991
->06/1991

33551124 375
33551126 932

31351091 764
31351128 737
31351127 689

32111125187

32111125186

33326770 824
33321138 383
33321092 248

33326771 828
3332 1136 311

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

3-Serisi E36

09/1990->08/2000

ﬂ

17BM1501

Y

Y

29BM1501

20BM1500

==

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20BM1500

i

17BM1502 i_

29BM1502 E

10/1995->06/2003

26BM0100 26BM0100
= 10BM1500 10BM1500 =
108MO101 10BM0100 10BM0100 108MO101
26BM0002 11BM1500 11BM1500 26BM0002
38BM1500 38BM1505
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHVe Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog
Rotil Alt, Dis

10BM0100 Ball Joint Lower, Outer 3112 11@3 132245381 1_’%(;096 685
LLlapoBas onopa HwxHss, BHelHAs
Rotil Alt, Dis (Celik)

josmotor (TS Cover oot el 3112 1140 398 / 3112 1096 685
LLlapoBas onopa HwxxHas, BHewHsa (CTanb)
Rotil Alt, ¢

10BM 1500 Ball Joint Lower, Inner 3112 1139 131
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss, BHYyTpeHHas
Arka Dingil Tikirti Burcu  Alt 33321138722

11BM 1500 Silent Bushing Lower 3332 1140 345
Crosika Ctabunmsartopa HuxHas 3332 6775 551
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17BM1501 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 32111139313

17BM1502

HakoHeuYHK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeu1HK pyneBoii Tarn

M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

3211 1140 480

32111139 314
3211 1140 490

Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis

20BM1500 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 521111361133
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 32111139315
Titresim Aski Rotu Arka

26BM0002 Thrust Rod Rear 33551124 375
Tara ctabunmnsatopa 3aaHsas 33551126 932
Aski Rotu On 31351091 764

26BM0100 Thrust Rod Front 3135 1128 737
Tara ctabuaunsatopa MepeaHss 3135 1127 689
Komple Rotmili -

29BM1501 Complete Axial Joint - gg” 1133 §15
Tsira ¢ HAaKOHEYHUKOM - mn 17
Komple Rotmili -

29BM1502 Complete Axial Joint - 3211 1139 316
Tsira ¢ HAaKOHEYHNKOM -
Rotilli Kol Burcu Arka, Alt E36 icin 33326770 824

38BM1500 Control Arm Bushing Rear, Lower For E36 3332 1138 383
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara 3agHas, HuxHuiA — [ina E36 3332 1092 248
Rotilli Kol Burcu Arka, Alt E36 igin

38BM1505 Control Arm Bushing Rear, Lower For E36 33326771 828
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara 3agHas, HuxHuiA — [ina E36 33321136 311

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

3-Serisi E46
yZ:

02/1998->
02/2003->

“M

M

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

17BM2000 20BM2000 20BM2000 17BM2001
Y
\ i L =
26BM2000 11BM1500 11BM1500 26BM2000
38BM1500 38BM1505
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koga As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog
Arka Dingil Tikirt1 Burcu  Alt 3332 1138 722
11BM1500 Silent Bushing Lower 3332 1140 345
Crosika Ctabunusatopa HUXKHss 3332 6775 551
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17BM2000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT S22
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBasi Pe3b6a 32106774 220
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17BM2001 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT S P
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 32106774 221
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis 3221 1095 950 / 3221 1095 897
20BM2000 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 3221 1095 898 /3211 1095 897
Tsra pyneBas M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a 3211 1095 898 Part of
Viraj “Z"” Rotu On
26BM2000 Link Stabilizer Front 3;13551 6079850689‘27
Tara crabunusatopa MepeaHnin
Rotilli Kol Burcu Arka, Alt 3332 6770 824
38BM1500 Control Arm Bushing Rear, Lower 3332 1138 383
CaiineHT610K Pbluara 3a4HWIA, HrxH®A 3332 1092 248
Rotilli Kol Burcu Arka, Alt
Control Arm Bushing Rear, Lower 33326771828

38BM1505

CaiineHT610K Pbluara

3aaHuniA, HUXHWA

3332 1136 311

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




5-Serisi E28

17BM10

@

17BM11

-

11BM00

As Metal Ref.

Kog As Metal

11BM00

17BM10

17BM11

21BM10

23BMO01

23BM02

26BMO0001

26BM0002

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

06/1981->12/1987

| .

21BM10

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

O

23BMO1

=

26BM0001

e—e

26BM0002

:

Arka Dingil Tikirt1 Burcu
Silent Bushing
Crosika Ctabunusartopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHWK pyneBoii Taru

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tarm

Ara Rot
Tie Rod
Tara B cbope

Rotilli Kol
Control Arm
Pbiyar

Rotilli Kol
Control Arm
Pbiyar

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Titresim Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tdara ctabunmsatopa

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

Alt
Rear, Lower
3agHada, HuxHsas

Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis
Outer, M14x1,5 LHT
BHewwHuiA, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba

I¢, M14x1,5 Sag Dis
Inner, M14x1,5 RHT
BHyTpeHHw®iA, M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba

Ayarh
Adjustable
Perynnpyetbcs

Arka
Rear
3agHasa

Arka
Rear
3agHssa

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

&

17BM10
®
o 17BM11
21BM10
23BM02

-
26BMO0001

26BM0002

a2

11BM00

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog
3332 1126 476
3332 1125 665
3332 1123 463

32211135819
32211127 918

32211135 820
32211127 917

32211124 231
32211129 020
32211135 666
3112 1131 587
3112 1139 991
3112 1124 401

31121131 588 /3112 1139 992
31121131 582 /3112 1124 402

31351128 050
31351130 075
31351134 582

33551124 375
33551126 932

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

5-Serisi E34 01/1988->01/1997

. =

r

178M10 20BM1500
22BM1000
178011 H
' 21BM10
23BMO1
26BM000T -
) 23BM1000
11BMOO 38BM0300
As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsacHeHue
Arka Dingil Tikirt1 Burcu  Alt
11BM00 Silent Bushing Lower
Crosika Ctabunusatopa HuxHas
Rotbasi Dis, M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17BM10 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tirm  BHewuHwiAa, M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi Ic, M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17BM11 Tie Rod End Inner, M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwVK pyneBoii Tarn  BHyTpeHHwuiA, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
20BM 1500 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
Ara Rot Ayarh
21BM10 Tie Rod Adjustable
Tars B cbope Perynunpyetbcs
Orta Rot Sabit
22BM1000 Center Rod Fixed
LeHTpanbHas Tara HenoaBwmxHas
Rotilli Kol -
23BMO1 Control Arm -
Pbluar -
Rotilli Kol -
23BM02 Control Arm -
Peivar =
Rotilli Kol Ust
23BM1000 Control Arm Upper
Pbiuar BepxHss
Rotilli Kol Ust
23BM1001 Control Arm Upper
Pbiuar BepxHss
Viraj “Z" Rotu Arka
26BM0001 Link Stabilizer Rear
Tara ctabunmnsatopa 3aaHas
Salincak Burcu On
38BMO0300 Wishbone Bushing Front
CaiineHT610K Pblyara MepeaHnii

21BM10 ‘ )
23BM02

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

A

20BM1500 17BM10 ‘

17BM11

26BMO0001

23BM1001

11BM00

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog
3332 1126 476
3332 1125 665
3332 1123 463

32211135 819
32211127 918

32211135 820
32211127 917

32111136 133
32111139 315

32211124 231/ 3221 1129 020
3221 1135 666

32211138 854 /3221 1130 661
32211133 615/3221 1136 685

3112 1131 587
3112 1139 991
3112 1124 401

31121131 588 /3112 1139 992
31121131 582 /3112 1124 402

31121132159 /3112 1133 711
3112 1146 097 / 3112 2226 581

31121132160 /3112 1133 712
31121146 098 / 3112 2226 582

31351128 050 /3135 1130 075
31351134 582

3112 1139 456
3112 1136 606
3112 1130 587

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

()
,
26BM0500 26BM0300

11BM0300

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Arka Dingil Tikirt1 Burcu
11BM0300 Silent Bushing
Crosika Ctabunusartopa

Rotbasi
17BM0300 Tie Rod End

Rotbasi
17BMO0301 Tie Rod End

Rotmili
20BM0300 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmnsatopa

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Viraj “Z" Rotu
26BM0501 Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

26BM0300

26BM0500

Rotilli Kol Burcu

Control Arm Bushing
CaiineHT610K Pbluara

38BM0305

HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Taru

HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarv

5-Serisi E39 11/1995->05/2004

17BM0300 20BM0300

38BM0305

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHve

Alt
Rear, Lower
3agHada, HuxHsas

M16x1 Sag Dis
M16x1 RHT
M16x1 MNpasas Pe3bba

M16x1 Sag Dis
M16x1 RHT
M16x1 MNpasas Pe3bba

M16x1 Sag Dis
M16x1 RHT
M16x1 MNpasas Pe3bba

Arka

Rear
3aaHas
On

Front
MNepepHss
On

Front
MNepepHss

On, Alt
Front, Lower
MepeaHwnii, HUxXHW

®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

-
20BM0300 17BM0301

o

26BM0300 26BM0501

11BM0300

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurvHanbHbIii Kog

3332 1090 504 / 3332 1095 631
33326750 371 /3332 6767 748

32111093 771 /3211 1093 769
32111091 767 / 3211 1094 673

32111093 772 /3211 1091 770
32111091 768 / 3211 1094 674
32111093 770
32111091 769/3211 1094 673 /3211 1094 674 part of

32111091 767 /3211 1091 768 part of / 3211 1093 769
32111093 770/3211 1094 674 / 3221 1094 673

33551092 292
33551095 532

31351091 855
31351095 661

31351091 856
3135 1095 662

31129068 753

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMETAL A
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus
SOL / LEFT / NEBAA
5-Serisi E60 07/2003->
5-Serisi E61 06/2004->

26BM0305

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

11BM0300
17BM0305
20BM0305

26BM0305
26BM0306
29BM0305

17BM0305

29BM0305

11BM0300

Arka Dingil Tikirt1 Burcu
Silent Bushing
Crosika Ctabunusatopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Viraj Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
TAra ¢ HaKOHEYHNKOM

20BM0305

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 Mpasasi Pe3bba

M16x1.5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepeaHnii

On

Front

MepeaHnii

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20BM0305 17BM0305

29BM0305

11BM0300

26BM0306

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

33321090 504 / 3332 1095 631
33326750 371 /3332 6767 748

32106776 946 /32106 774 361
32216756 369

32106777 479

31306781547 /31354014531
31356760 985/31356 769 499

31306 781548 /31356 769 500
31356760986 /31354014532

3210 6774 347
32106777 479
32216762 403

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

6-Serisi E24 04/1976->09/1990

.

17BM10

4

S—d

21BM10

17BM11

17BM0030

4

O

23BMO1

Y

26BM0001

e—e

m 26BM0002
11BMO00
As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue
Arka Dingil Tikirt1 Burcu Alt
11BMO00 Silent Bushing Rear, Lower
Crosika Ctabunusatopa 3aaHasn, HnxHas
Rotbasi Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis
17BM10 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1,5 LHT
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  BHewwHWiA, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi I¢, M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17BM11 Tie Rod End Inner, M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarn  BHyTpeHHW, M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba
Rotbasi Dis, M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17BM0030 Tie Rod End Outer, M16x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarn  BHewwHuiA, M16x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Ara Rot Ayarh
21BM10 Tie Rod Adjustable
Tara B cbope Perynnpyetbcs
Rotilli Kol -
23BMO1 Control Arm -
Pbiuar -
Rotilli Kol -
23BM02 Control Arm -
Pblyar -
Viraj “Z" Rotu Arka
26BMO0001 Link Stabilizer Rear
Tara ctabunmsatopa 3aaHas
Titresim Aski Rotu Arka
26BM0002 Thrust Rod Rear
Tdara ctabunmsatopa 3agHss

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

&

17BM10

Y

17BM11
21BM10

17BM0030

=

Ve ®

23BM02

-

26BM0001
26BM0002 m
11BM00

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog
3332 1126 476
3332 1125 665
33321123 463

32211135819
32211127 918

32211135 820
32211127 917

32211113 448
32211114 843
32211113 447
32211124 231
32211129 020
32211135 666
3112 1131 587
3112 1139 991
3112 1124 401

31121131 588 /3112 1139 992
31121131 582 /3112 1124 402

31351128 050
31351130 075
31351134 582

33551124 375
33551126 932

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

6-Serisi E63 01/2004->
6-Serisi E64 04/2004->

m’ 'w

17BM0305 20BM0305 20BM0305 17BM0305

29BM0305 29BM0305

11BM0300 11BM0300

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

11BM0300 Silent Bushing Lower
Crosika CTabunmsatopa HuxHsas 33326750 371/3332 6767 748
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17BM0305 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT 22 W0 770 228 2 1 6 gk ol
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 32216756369
Rotmili M16x1.5 Sag Dis
20BMO0305 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 32106 777 479
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
Komple Rotmili - 3210 6774 347
29BMO0305 Complete Axial Joint - 3210 6777 479
TAra ¢ HaKOHeYHNKOM - 3221 6762 403

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

7-Serisi E23 05/1977->08/1986

-

17BM0030 17BM0030

26BM0002

26BM0002

11BM00 11BMO00

Orijinal Kod

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Arka Dingil Tikirti Burcu  Alt 3332 1126 476
11BM00 Silent Bushing Rear, Lower 3332 1125 665
Crosika Ctabunusatopa 3aaHsasn, HuxHas 3332 1123 463
Rotbasi Dis, M16x1,5 Sag Dis 3221 1113 448
17BM0030 Tie Rod End Outer, M16x1,5 RHT 32211114 843
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  BHewwHuiA, M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a 3221 1113 447
Titresim Aski Rotu Arka
26BM0002 Thrust Rod Rear =l 154 37523
Tara ctabunmsatopa 3agHss 3355112693

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAA

7-Serisi E32 12/1986->09/1994

17BM10

@

-

=

17BM11 E ' . '

O

b—é

21BM10

Ve ®

23BM02

17BM10

17BM11

>

-

26BM0001 26BM0001
11BMO00 11BMO00
38BM0300
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

Arka Dingil Tikirti Burcu  Alt 33321126 476

11BM00 Silent Bushing Lower 3332 1125 665
Crosika CTabunmsartopa HwxHsAs 3332 1123 463

Rotbasi

17BM10 Tie Rod End

Rotbasi

17BM11 Tie Rod End

HakoHeu HW1K pyneBoii Tarn

HakoHeu1HWK pyneBoii Tarm

Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis
Outer, M14x1,5 LHT
BHewwH®in, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3b6a

I¢, M14x1,5 Sag Dis
Inner, M14x1,5 RHT
BHyTpeHHwiA, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

32211135819
32211127 918

3221 1135 820
32211127 917

Ara Rot Ayarli 32211124 231
21BM10 Tie Rod Adjustable 3221 1129 020
Tara B coope Perynupyetbca 3221 1135 666
Rotilli Kol - 3112 1131 587
23BMO1 Control Arm - 3112 1139 991
Pbivar - 3112 1124 401
Rotilli Kol -

31121131 588 /3112 1139 992

cSEN02 Sontrol Arm ) 3112 1131 582/ 3112 1124 402
Viraj “Z" Rotu Arka 31351128 050
26BM0001 Link Stabilizer Rear 31351130 075
Tsra cTabunusatopa 3agHsas 3135 1134 582
salincak Burcu 6n 31121139 456
38BM0300 Wishbone Bushing Front 3112 1136 606
CalineHT610K Prluara MepeaHwii 3112 1130 587

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

7-Serisi E38 10/1994->11/2001

&-—‘

17BM0500 17BM0501

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

22BM0300

2 &

11BM0300 11BM0300

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

11BM0300 Silent Bushing Lower
Crosika CTabunmsatopa HuxHsas 33326750 371/3332 6767 748
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis

17BM0500 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT 3221 1141 345
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis

17BMO0501 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT 3221 1141 346
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Orta Rot Sabit 32211096 057 /32211091 913

22BM0300 Center Rod Fixed 32211093 433 /3221 1093 435
LleHTpanbHas Tara HenoasmxHas 32211091917

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

7-Serisi E65, E66 11/2001->

17BM0305

26BM0310

11BM0300

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Arka Dingil Tikirt1 Burcu  Alt

11BM0300 Silent Bushing Lower
Crosika CTabunmsatopa HWxHss
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17BM0305 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Viraj Rotu On
26BMO0310 Link Stabilizer Front
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHnii
Viraj Rotu On
26BM0311 Link Stabilizer Front
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHwii

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17BM0305

26BMO0311

11BM0300

Orijinal Kod

33321090 504 / 3332 1095 631
33326750 371 /3332 6767 748

32106776 946 /32106 774 361
32216756 369

31306 781545/31356 753 767
31356778069 /31356 781 545

31306781546 /31356778 070
31356 781546/31356 753768

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / IEBAS SAG / RIGHT / NMPABAA
8-Serisi E31 04/1990->12/1999
17BM10 17BM10
K 7 ' 21BM10 21BM10
17BM11 17BM11
26BM0001 26BM0001

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotbasi Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis

17BM10 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1,5 LHT 32211135819
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  BHewwHu, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba 32211127918
Rotbasi I¢, M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17BM11 Tie Rod End inner, M14x1,5 RHT 32211135 820
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii Tarm  BHyTpeHHuiA, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 32211127 917
Ara Rot Ayarh

21BM10 Tie Rod Adjustable 32211 124;;311 4 3221 1129 020
Tars B c6ope Perynupyetbcs B 35 666
Viraj “Z" Rotu Arka

26BMO00 Link Stabilizer Rear 3135 1118 350 /3?135821130 075

Tara cTabunusatopa 3aaHsas 13511345

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

X3 E83 01/2004->

SAG / RIGHT / MPABASI

38BM1500 38BM1505

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Ko

Rotilli Kol Burcu Arka, Alt 3332 6770 824
38BM1500 Control Arm Bushing Rear, Lower 3332 1138 383
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara 3agHUIA, HWXKHWI 3332 1092 248

Rotilli Kol Burcu Arka, Alt
38BM 1505 Control Arm Bushing Rear, Lower 333% 677; A
CalineHT6N0K Pbluara 3aAHuiA, HUxXHWIA 33321136 311

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

X5 (E53) 06/2000->

E— =i

17BM0400 i . ‘ i 17BM0400

ii 20BM0400 20BM0400 :i

17BM0405 17BM0405

29BM0400 29BM0400

- 1

<

26BM0401 26BM0405 26BM0405 26BM0400

.

.

10BM0400 11BM0300 11BM0300 10BM0400
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHve Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog
Rotil Ust
’ 31126756491
10BM0400 Ball Joint Upper
- LLlapoBas onopa BepxHss 31121096 425
11BM0300 Silent Bushing Lower
- Crosika Ctabunusatopa HuxHas 33326750 371/ 33326767 748
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17BM0400 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 3221 1096 327
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17BM0405 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 32106774 335
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 32216760 354
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
20BM0400 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 32216751 277-Part of
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Viraj Rotu On
26BM0400 Thrust Rod Front 31356750 704
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss
Viraj Rotu On
26BM0401 Thrust Rod Front 31356750 703
Tara ctabunmsatopa MNepepHss
Viraj Rotu Arka
26BM0405 Thrust Rod Rear 3355 1096 735
Tara ctabunmsatopa 3agHsas
Komple Rotmili -
29BM0400 Complete Axial Joint - 32216751 277
Tara ¢ HAaKOHEYHNKOM -

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

1500, 1502, 1600, 1602, 1800, 1800 Touring, 1802, 1802 Touring,

2000 Cabrio, 2000 Touring, 2000 TI, 2000 TII, 2002 Cabrio,
2002 Touring, 2002 TI, 2002TII

D

10BM0015

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue

Rotil Ust
10BM0015 Ball Joint Upper
LLlapoBas onopa BepxHss

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

10/1962->07/1977

10BM0015

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Ko

31131103 834

SOL / LEFT / NNEBAA

E9 10/1965->12/1975

17MR1530

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Rotbasi Dis, M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17MR1530 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  BHewwHuiA, M14x1,5 MNMpaBas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

17MR1530

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog
000 338 1910/ 000 338 0710

000 338 5210 /000 338 5510
32211114 842 /3221 2775 003

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

E12 08/1972->08/1981
(518, 520, 520/6, 520i, 525, 528, 528i, M535i)

17BM0030 17BM0030

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotbasi Dis, M16x1,5 Sag Dis 32211113 448
17BM0030 Tie Rod End Outer, M16x1,5 RHT 3221 1114 843
HakoHeuHwuk pyneBoii Tarm  BHewuHwida, M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 3221 1113 447

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Z8 06/2000->06/2003

20BM0300 20BM0300

11BM0300 11BM0300

26BM0500 26BM0501

38BM0305

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHsbili Kog
Arka Dingil Tikirt1 Burcu  Alt

11BM0300 Silent Bushing Lower SR QB0 e 1020 6
Croska Crabunmsatopa HuxHas 33326750371/33326767 748
Rotmili M16x1 Sag Dis 32111091769 /3211 1094 673 / 3211 1094 674 part of

20BM0300 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT 32111091 767 /3211 1091 768 part of / 3211 1093 769
Tara pyneBas M16x1,5 MNpagas Pe3bba 32111093 770/3211 1094 674 /3221 1094 673
Viraj “Z” Rotu On

26BM0500 Thrust Rod Front 31351091855
Tsra ctabunusatopa MNepeagHas 31351095 661
Viraj “Z" Rotu On

26BM0501 Thrust Rod Front 3135 1821 ggg
Tara ctabunusatopa MepeaHss 1351095
Rotilli Kol Burcu On, Alt

38BM0305 Control Arm Bushing Front, Lower 3112 9068 753
CaiineHT6n0K Pblyara MepeaHwnit, HUXHWIA

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




